SPOKANE REGIONAL

3:00-3:10

3:10-3:20

3:20-3:50

3:50-4:20

4:20-4:40

4:40-5:00

A\ SPOKANE REGIONAL

CONTINUUM OF CARE BOARD AGENDA
Spokane Housing Authority (In Person)
January 21, 2026
3:00PM - 5:00PM
VIRTUAL
(CLICK HERE FOR TEAMS LINK)

Roll Call of Board Members; Approval of December Minutes
Public Comment Period
CA Updates

e HUD NOFO Update

e Point in Time and Housing Inventory Count

e Longitudinal Systems Analysis (LSA) submission to HUD on January 16, 2026
e Board Application for SRHD (February vote)

Board Action Recommended — Approval for CHHS to submit FY 2024-2025 application in
response to 2026 HUD NOFO drop (FY 2024-2025 included 8/1/25-7/31/26 AND 8/1/26-
7/31/27)

Jurisdiction Updates (County, City of Spokane, City of Spokane Valley)

Sub Committee Updates (if applicable)


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MWIxNzhmZTAtMWNhZC00YTEyLTliZjAtY2JkY2Y4OTBjYmI5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2295fa1d6e-6a27-496e-9117-fc34d9076661%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ba5d7f22-6573-484a-8e8d-1fb3e4bc78f8%22%7d

