



CONTINUUM OF CARE BOARD AGENDA  
Spokane Housing Authority (In Person)  
January 21, 2026  
3:00PM - 5:00PM  
VIRTUAL  
([CLICK HERE](#) FOR TEAMS LINK)

3:00-3:10	Roll Call of Board Members; Approval of December Minutes
3:10-3:20	Public Comment Period
3:20-3:50	CA Updates <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• HUD NOFO Update</li><li>• Point in Time and Housing Inventory Count</li><li>• Longitudinal Systems Analysis (LSA) submission to HUD on January 16, 2026</li><li>• Board Application for SRHD (February vote)</li></ul>
3:50-4:20	<b>Board Action Recommended</b> – Approval for CHHS to submit FY 2024-2025 application in response to 2026 HUD NOFO drop (FY 2024-2025 included 8/1/25-7/31/26 AND 8/1/26-7/31/27)
4:20-4:40	Jurisdiction Updates (County, City of Spokane, City of Spokane Valley)
4:40-5:00	Sub Committee Updates (if applicable)